Odavise 800g

81.56
80.33
80.07
78.18
76.99
76.46
76.20
75.58
75.33
73.99
(10)
70.07
69.53
68.80
68.47
66.75
63.49
63.15
61.41
61.31
61.22
(20)
60.61
60.23
60.09
59.79
59.31
59.08
58.98
58.80
58.58
58.51
(30)
57.78
57.63
57.44
57.09
56.97
56.79
56.62
56.40
56.33
56.22
(40)
55.99
55.93
55.68
55.63
55.59
54.99
54.63
54.07
53.98
53.45
(50)

Risto Méatas
Marko Janes
Mihkel Kukk
Tanel Laanmée
Erki Leppik
Timo Moorast
Andrus Varnik
Ranno Koorep
Ahti Peder
Heiko Gross

Magnus Kirt
Mikk Pahapill
Sander Suurhans
Priit Sihver

Alan Puuste
Martin Saar

Lauri Pever
Margo Ndukas
Preedik Lemba
Andres Raja

Indrek Reisberg
Koit Simso
Steven Teder
Kristo Galeta
Jaanus Suvi
Mario Pinka
Tarmo Riitmuru
Oliver Eding
Kaidur Kaart
Alar Madilainen

Martin Kallavus
Rauno Matas
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Aigar Kukk

Kaijo Killing
Taimo Tugi

Allar Saar

Urmo Lepamets
Tanel Laanemé&gi
Ramo Kask

Tauri Laanmée
Jako Lindrop
Hendrik Themas
Hillar Vaino
Andres Gorbdljov
Henry Hoolma
Mikk Meerents
Maicel Uibo
Margus Oun
Joosep Piho

30.04.1984 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.05.1983 KJS Sakala
08.10.1983 Audentese SK
29.09.1989 SK Viraaz
18.03.1988 KJS Sakala
26.03.1986 Audentese SK
27.09.1977 KJK Ldunaldvi
24.01.1990 Tartu U. ASK
29.08.1976 KJS Sakala
06.05.1984

10.04.1990 Tallinna TU SK
18.07.1983 Tallinna TU SK
16.02.1989 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.03.1992 KJS Sakala
26.09.1980 SK Elite Sport
06.02.1991 KJK Ldunaldvi
25.04.1988 KJK Kose 2000
13.02.1988 KJK Vike
22.05.1987 Tartu SS Kalev
02.06.1982 KJK Ldunaldvi

10.01.1992 Tartu U. ASK
15.04.1989 Tartu U. ASK
23.04.1989 SK Maret-Sport
09.04.1983 KJS Sakala
15.05.1980 KJK Jarvala
22.10.1992 SK Maret-Sport
31.01.1986 KJS Sakala
04.07.1991 KJK Vike
01.05.1979

12.05.1986 KJK Vike

24.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
30.04.1984 KJS Sakala
28.03.1984 KJK Vike
22.08.1987 Tartu SS Kalev
09.04.1990 SK Altius
11.01.1977 KJS Sakala
12.02.1989 Némme KJK
21.02.1984 KJK Jarvala
23.03.1992 KJK Vike
13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44

11.11.1987

22.06.1991 KJK Saare
01.06.1989 SK Active TC
05.03.1975

29.07.1990

03.01.1988 SK Altius
26.07.1991 KIK TIPP
27.12.1992 Pdlva KJK
11.06.1991 KJK Vike
07.07.1993 KJK Ldunalbvi

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Viljandi

Viljandi

Viljandi

Viljandi
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Viljandi

Joensuu

Rakvere

Gotzis

Sandown

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn

Kose

Rakvere
Rakvere
Talence

Valga

Tartu
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn

Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tartu

Tallinn

Torun

Tartu

Audru

Viljandi
Tallinn/Audentes
Aravete

Rakvere
Rakvere

Viljandi
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu/Tamme
Suure-Jaani

Tari

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tartu

09.08.2011
09.08.2011
09.08.2011
11.08.2011
14.09.2011
18.05.2011
18.05.2011
14.06.2011
09.08.2011
27.07.2011

06.07.2011
29.05.2011
29.06.2011
21.07.2011
25.07.2011
18.05.2011
30.09.2011
09.06.2011
09.07.2011
18.09.2011

19.05.2011
10.05.2011
09.07.2011
06.09.2011
17.07.2011
13.06.2011
05.08.2011
09.07.2011
26.08.2011
09.06.2011

06.09.2011
18.05.2011
03.07.2011
10.05.2011
07.09.2011
21.08.2011
14.06.2011
21.05.2011
16.06.2011
06.07.2011

11.08.2011
14.06.2011
05.08.2011
06.08.2011
04.09.2011
09.07.2011
05.08.2011
24.09.2011
06.05.2011
10.05.2011



